ATJONAL Assessment Centre	Services. un	1 /2//411	44 150 CU	101	-	Distriction of the 14 statement and a
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Alou description		Die & Time Con	histed	Den	ie 65.
CET NO: CBAINS 92300 46491	The state of the s			•		The second secon
Teli No: SXL FOUTK	E-mall (wiffaln the	(AIC 2bis)	11 2	,	1	(
a forth I will	1-Motor Claim	-	- 19 11			.,,
1.0.A: CP(02/N) 11.4)	1-Nesor 71/0 ()		Tr ttery			
OD . Tie Proporting Only	1-Phote Upload	<del></del>	4 24 200 41400 10 4000 10 4000 10000 10		washing brimstess and	7,7,
	Assessment/Surv		- Aller			
TP laguren	Ass't Report by		Owner/Whise			
referred Wkop I INO Assign Wkap I OW: (	Principle Control of the Control of	199 000	Tol:		Fax:	
Penticulars: Yell Not	C61625	, INC (	. )/ Non-INC	) '	-	
Owner / Driver (			Tel:		)	annum 14 Handipun aphilibs
	ried: (	)	Cover Type: (			)
Can Garren & lea & C	the State and Experiency of the Association in Section Section 2017, page 30 per 30 and 40.0	Dater	Time		}	
insured/Oriver Liability: ( 95) (	Note-Bis Status (W		04, F: 21-79%	F: 90	·140N)	7.200
Yest of Registrations ( )	Warrenty: YES (	1440(	)	-	-	The second section of the section of th
Excess: (S ) Looding: \$1,	000( )/52,000(				THE THE	
Sence of Remember 18 (200) Free School 20		The Constitution	Y CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Solial (C	richione de	
( ) Walk-in Customer's Inf	primation strictly Cor	ilidoniisi & Si	HAN'S HO ISSUE C	18 hand	11	1
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.	* *	the same the first of the control of the same of the s	- (		)
Drive-in( )/ Towes-in( ); Invoi	ce: YES( )/N	00				
	PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTY OF T		folian Cost		-	Manager and in your transfer has separate.
	PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTY OF T		AND THE PARTY OF T	er plains		Sout of
Remarks of NUNC Tooking Not build to	PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTY OF T		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	er plajes		Sour DA
Remarks and MUNE Bolling no The Got 15)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) GC Check/ Peyr Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	The property of the party of th		DOUG DY
Remarks and MUNE Bolling no The Got 15)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) GC Check/ Peyr Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	er plate		SOLVE ON THE PROPERTY OF THE P
Remarks well (INC horthand 188: 6615)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Peri Repair Inspection  3) Uplacd Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car (		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	pial vo		Sour of
Remarks well (INC holling not assection)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Peri Reputs Inspection  3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repoir Cost >  Injury:	Courtesy Car (		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	grplel 22		
Remarks and AUNC horling no 788 (615)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Peur Reputs Inspection  3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury :  Onto Those (MARKER)	Courtesy Car (		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	en plate		Cons by
Remarks with NONE Bolling Not 88, 6616).  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) GC Check/ Peri Repair Inspection  3) Uplacd Resurvey Photo Repair Cost >  Injury:	Courtesy Car (		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	S155		2016 07
Remarks and AUNC horling no 788 (615)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Peur Reputs Inspection  3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury :  Onto Those (MARKER)	Courtesy Car (		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	en plate		Source of the second se
Remarks and AUNC holling not has got of the local play for Transport Allowance ( ) / CO Check / Peri Repair Inspection  3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > Injury :	Courtesy Car (		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	Spides		Cons oy
Remarks and All (INC Bolling no 788; 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) GC Check / Pert Repair Inspection  3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury :  Sais Through Action (1997)	Courtesy Car (			2.016.87		Sone by
Remarks and AUNC holling not has got of the local play for Transport Allowance ( ) / CO Check / Peri Repair Inspection  3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > Injury :	Courtesy Car (	Invoices	contration Cir.	Paristical Control of the Control of		Source by
Cantaples (CNC Edition 107)88:0615))  (Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / C) QC Check / Peri Repair Inspection  (a) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > Injury :	Courtasy Car (	Invesceip Invesceip Invesceip Invesceip Invesceip	reparation Cir.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	(2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Sone by
Remarks and CING Bolling not 1884 (615)  (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / (2) GC Check / Peri Repair Inspection  (3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury :  2015 Thomas Actions  (2) Thomas Actions  (3) Thomas Actions  (4) Thomas Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  (5) Thomas Actions  (6) Thomas Actions  (7) Thomas Actions  (8) Thomas Actions  (9) Thomas Actions  (10) Thomas	Courtasy Car (	Invoice:  Invoic	Fondration Cir.	Sure la	2 12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	Source by
Remarks and AUNC Bolling no 788 (616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) GC Check / Peri Repair Inspection  3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury :  Part Through Action (1997)  Part Throwner:	Courtasy Car (	Invested  Invest	rendration Given April 1916  April 1920 File  Out File File		(C (350) 3 (0) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Sone by
Remarks and CNC Bolling not 188,0616)  (Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  (C) GC Check / Pert Repair Inspection  (D) Uplact Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury :  (See Transport Against	Courtasy Car (	Invested Date of the Control of the	Personal Control Contr		\$120 LG \$120 L	Sone by
Remarks and Mark Bolling not 1884 (616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Peri Repair Inspection  3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury :  2015 Check / Resulting ( ) /  2016 Check / Resulting ( ) /  2016 Check / Resulting ( ) /  2017 Check / Re	Courtasy Car (	Inverse:  Invers	February Cir.  Februa		100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Source of the state of the stat
Remarks and MING Bolling hotes (615)  (1) Apply for Transport Allowance (1) / CC Check / Pert Repair Inspection  (2) CC Check / Pert Repair Inspection  (3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > Injury /	Courtasy Car (	Inverted  Invert	Formation City,  Interpretate City,  Interpret		1201 M 1201 M	MENNY PASSES IN
Remarks and Mark Bolling not 1884 (616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) GC Check / Peri Repair Inspection  3) Uplact Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury :  2015 Thomas Against  2015 Thomas Serviculty and the	Courtasy Car (	Invested    DATA Call   DATA C	February Control Contr		1201.0 1201.0	MENNY PASSES IN
Rentaplished AUNG Bolling hot Psicottal  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Pert Repair Inspection  3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury /  Data Turning Agricultury  2	Courtasy Car (	Invested  Invest	Toping Confession  Toping Confes	CHIELDS STORY STOR	31 (201) 31 (20	MENNY ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
Rentaplished AUNG Bolling hot Psicottal  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Pert Repair Inspection  3) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury /  Data Turning Agricultury  2	Courtasy Car (		February College Colle	CHIELDS STORY STOR	\$100 (ASS)	
Rentaplished AUNG Bolling Bolles (615)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Pert Repair Inspection  3) Uplacd Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury /  Part Change Saracally (Sepair Cost >  Transport No:  Transport Portion: Transport  C Checked by (Engi-In-Chargo):	Courtasy Car (	Invested  Invest	February College Colle	ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	(C) (350) (C) (C) (350) (C) (35	MENNY ASSESSED

:

SL0Y23580001 / LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/05/2023 15:48 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LKK Auto BM VERSION: 1 (08/05/2023 15:48 (SGT))

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

08/05/2023 15:48 (SGT) Both Policyholder and Actual Driver 06/05/2023 11:45 (SGT) Hougang Ave 3, Singapore TOWARDS KIM SENG ROAD Singapore

# **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SNF9448K

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

**Email Address** Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

LAU KIM YONG(LIU JINRONG)

SXXXX021F

franzlau39@gmail.com (Phone) +65-87879339

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Citroen

C4

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1560

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

A 300633863 QMX

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation

LAU KIM YONG(LIU JINRONG)

SXXXX021F 26/10/1972

Indoor



Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	23/09/2019 3 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-87879339 - franzlau39@gmail.com 16 JALAN RASOK - 739632 Yes - No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident  Was anybody injured in the Accident?  Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Was any other vehicle or property damaged?  Number of Passengers (Including Driver)  Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?  Translator's name  Translator's ID  Translator's phone number  Translator's email  Original language used in the statement	No 2 No - Yes 1 No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	PC6568J
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	=
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-



Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
  report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- $(v) \ complying \ with \ applicable \ law \ in \ administering, \ processing, \ handling \ and/or \ dealing \ with \ my \ claims.$

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Pericyhotder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Minessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

0860

Sketch Plan

KIM CHIMN

PIAN

B) PC 6568 J

- 11 ( -	
Describe Circumstance of the Accident	
1 WAS TRAVELLING ALUNG	SHOWGANG AVE 3
TUKNING TO KIM CHUAN	ROAD I SLOWED
DOWN AND CAME TO A C	CMPCITE STOP AS
THE INTUING	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
THE VEHICLE IN FRONT	F FINE STOPPEP
SUPPENLY, I FELT MA	IMPACT FROM THE
REAR MY WEHICLE WM.	COLLIDED BY PCESERJ.

Declaration

1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Pulicyholder's Signature - Date & Time

Driver's Signature (didriversa not the policyholder) / Dete & Time

Atthessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

AND PERSONAL ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT	6   5   2023	7.0 11	a m		
Date of accident:					
location of accident:	Hongang Ave 3 Towards		coca.		
	paleja oj i sa			Citora Cli	
Vehicle Number:	SNF 9448 K			1: Citron C4	
Insurer:	MS1G A 300633863 Q	mX tng, cc	& Transmission	CITATTITA	
Policy No:	N 50063363 Q		Saltey Type		
Name:	Lau Kim Yong			: S72400.	
Email:	franzlau 39 @ gmai	1. com	Contact no		
Name:	Lau kin Yong		NRIC/FIN no	: S72400	
Email:	franzlau 39 @ gmo	ii). com	Contact no.;	8787933	
Occupation (Ir	idoor Outdoor		D.O.6	26/10/197	
Address	16 Jalan Rasok Sc	739632)			
Driving pass date:	23/9/2019	Relationship wit	h Policyholder	Dun er	
Weather conditions:Cl	ear Raining	Road surfac	e:(Dry)/Wet		
Police report: Ye	ES (NO)	Video Footage: Yes No			
Prosection Letter: Yo	25/ do	If Yes against whor	11:		
assenger (incl. Driver):	Please provide ALL pa	ssengers details:-			
-	Passenger 1		Passenger 2		
Name:			-		
Genden:	Male / Female		Male / Female		
Witness: Yo	es/ No If Yes, provide injuries Witness 1	details:-	Witness 2		
Name:	B.				
Contact noc					
injuries: Ye	s/ No If Yes, provide injuries				
	Name	Veh No.	Seatbelt	Convoyed to has sunt	
			Yes/ Na	Yes/ No	
	Vehicle B PC 65685		Vehicle C		
	rc 62683				
Driver dame:					
NRIC/ FIN no.:					



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 20±9 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

# MOTORMAX Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300633863 QMX

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess : SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SNF9448K
- 2. Name of Policyholder
  LAU KIM YONG (LIU JINRONG)



 Date of Expiry of Insurance 25/07/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*
LAU KIM YONG (LIU JINRONG)

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

\*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use \*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP, REFER TO MSIG.COM.SG FOR LIST OF

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Mack Eng